Last Name

HAYNES. MELVIN. B

Case ID F/M
Sunday, July 19, 2020
2002270 F
2002264 M

FRANKLIN. TWANA. N

Tuesday, July 21, 2020

2002243
2002282

M

M HERNANDEZ. LAUREN. N

COBERLY. JOSEPH. G

Wednesday, July 22, 2020

1904857
2002294

F

M BROOKMAN. DANIEL. S

CAPERS. WILLIAM. T

Friday, July 24, 2020

2002317
2002318
2002311
2002311
2002311

M

M
M
M
M

FAY. TIMOTHY. W
FAY. TIMOTHY. W
FAY. TIMOTHY. W
FAY. TIMOTHY. W
FAY. TIMOTHY. W

Saturday, July 25, 2020

2002332
2002332
2002172
2002172
2002327
2002327
2002326
2002326
2002326
2002330
2002330
2002333

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

M

WYMER. TERESA. M
WYMER. TERESA. M
WILLIAMS. RUSSELL. S
WILLIAMS. RUSSELL. S
COOK. MICHAEL. W
COOK. MICHAEL. W
JUVENILE

JUVENILE

JUVENILE

RICHEY. JAIRUS. C
RICHEY. JAIRUS. C
KENT. ZACHARY. R

Sunday, July 26, 2020

2002334
2002334
2002334
2002334

Print Date

M GROSE. GREGORY. A
M GROSE. GREGORY. A
M GROSE. GREGORY. A
M GROSE. GREGORY. A
7/28/2020

York-Poquoson Sheriffs Office
Arrests for the week of 7/19/2020 --7/27/2020

First Name Charge

CONCEALMENT, PRICE ALTER MERCHANDISE >=$500
PUBLIC INTOXICATION OR SWEARING

SHOPLIFTING
RECKLESS DRIVING - 20 MPH OVER OR EXCESS 80 MPH

POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE LII CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION OR SWEARING

VIOLATE PROTECTIVE ORDERS
VIOLATE PROTECTIVE ORDERS
VIOLATE PROTECTIVE ORDERS
VIOLATE PROTECTIVE ORDERS
VIOLATE PROTECTIVE ORDERS

RECKLESS DRIVING - 20 MPH OVER OR EXCESS 80 MPH
DRIVING W/SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LICENSE
ENTERING OR SETTING IN MOTION A VEHICLE

PETIT LARCENY

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

UNLAWFUL PURCHASE OR POSSESS ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE
ASSAULT & BATTERY -FAMILY MEMBER

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

DRIVING W/SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LICENSE
SPEEDING - RESID/EXCESSIVE

RECKLESS DRIVING - 20 MPH OVER OR EXCESS 80 MPH

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL

REFUSE BLD/BRETH TEST 1ST/2ND/3RD OFFENSE

RECKLESS DRIVING - IMPROPER CONTROL/FAULTY BRAKES
ELUDING POLICE

34
34
34
34
34

28
28
21
21
26
26
17
17
17
34
34
21

29
29
29
29
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300-BLOCK
300-BLOCK
300-BLOCK
300-BLOCK
300-BLOCK

7400-BLOCK
7400-BLOCK
800-BLOCK
800-BLOCK
5700-BLOCK
5700-BLOCK
100-BLOCK
100-BLOCK
100-BLOCK
700-BLOCK
700-BLOCK
7900-BLOCK

100-BLOCK
100-BLOCK
100-BLOCK
100-BLOCK

Age Sex Race Arrest Location
30 M W 700-BLOCK E ROCHAMBEAU DR
26 F B 200-BLOCK BARHAM BLVD
58 M W  100-BLOCK SAWGRASS TURN
23 F W  1000-BLOCK  FORT EUSTIS BLVD
26 M B 300-BLOCK GOODWIN NECK RD
47 M W  5400-BLOCK  GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIA

SAINT CLAIR CIR
SAINT CLAIR CIR
SAINT CLAIR CIR
SAINT CLAIR CIR
SAINT CLAIR CIR

GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIA
GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIA
CAPITOL LANDING RD

CAPITOL LANDING RD

GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIA
GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIA
BEECHAM DR

BEECHAM DR

BEECHAM DR

TIDE MILL RD

TIDE MILL RD

GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIA

CREEK CIR
CREEK CIR
CREEK CIR
CREEK CIR
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York-Poquoson Sheriffs Office

Arrests for the week of 7/19/2020 --7/27/2020

",::034_2 v,
~CaseID /M Last Name  First Name Charge Age Sex Race Arrest Location
2002338 M WADE. CORTEZ. J ASSAULT & BATTERY -FAMILY MEMBER 34 M B 9300-BLOCK MERRIMAC TRL
2002338 M WADE. CORTEZ. J DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY, MONUMENT 34 M B 9300-BLOCK MERRIMAC TRL
Monday, July 27, 2020
1901580 F WRIGHT. RAYMOND. D DUI -THIRD OR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE 50 M B  9300-BLOCK MERRIMAC TRL
2002351 M  WILLIAMS. AMANDA. A SHOPLIFTING 33 F W 100-BLOCK BYRD LN
2002352 M JOHNSON. DE'VANTE'. D NO DRIVERS LICENSE 19 M B 1600-BLOCK OLD WILLIAMSBURG RD
Total Arrests 32
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